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VLT® AutomationDrive

A1 Frame Size
Protected Chassis/IP20      No option card; bottom cable entry

Dimensions:  in (mm)	 Weight:  6 lbs (2.7 kg)
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Mechanical Specifications

Dimensions:  in (mm)	 Weight:  6 lbs (2.7 kg)

A1 Frame Size 
Protected Chassis/IP20      With A and/or B option card; top cable entry
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VLT® AutomationDrive

A1 Frame Size
NEMA 1/IP21     No option card; bottom cable entry

Dimensions:  in (mm)	 Weight:  6 lbs (2.7 kg) 
		  NEMA 1 Kit:  1.3 lbs (0.6 kg)

SEE DETAIL A

SEE DETAIL B
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Mechanical Specifications

Dimensions:  in (mm)	 Weight:  6 lbs (2.7 kg) 
		  NEMA 1 Kit:  1.3 lbs (0.6 kg)

A1 Frame Size 
NEMA 1/IP21     A and/or B option card; bottom cable entry

SEE DETAIL A

SEE DETAIL B
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VLT® AutomationDrive

Dimensions:  in (mm)	 Weight:  10.4 – 10.8 lbs (4.7 – 4.9 kg)

A2 Frame Size
Protected Chassis/IP20      No option card; bottom cable entry
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Mechanical Specifications

Dimensions:  in (mm)	 Weight:  10.4 – 10.8 lbs (4.7 – 4.9 kg)

A2 Frame Size
Protected Chassis/IP20      A and/or B option card; top cable entry
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VLT® AutomationDrive

Dimensions:  in (mm)	 Weight:  10.4 – 10.8 lbs (4.7 – 4.9 kg)

A2 Frame Size
Protected Chassis/IP20      C option card; bottom cable entry
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AIR INLET

SEE DETAIL A

SEE DETAIL B
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Mechanical Specifications

Dimensions:  in (mm)	 Weight:  10.4 – 10.8 lbs (4.7 – 4.9 kg)

A2 Frame Size
Protected Chassis/IP20      A and/or B option card; C option card; top cable entry
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VLT® AutomationDrive

Dimensions:  in (mm)	 Weight:  10.4 – 10.8 lbs (4.7 – 4.9 kg) 
		  NEMA 1 Kit: 1.3 lbs (0.6 kg)

A2 Frame Size
NEMA 1/IP21     No option card; bottom cable entry

SEE DETAIL A

SEE DETAIL B
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Dimensions:  in (mm)	 Weight:  10.4 – 10.8 lbs (4.7 – 4.9 kg) 
		  NEMA 1 Kit: 1.3 lbs (0.6 kg)

A2 Frame Size 
NEMA 1/IP21     A and/or B option card; bottom cable entry

Mechanical Specifications

SEE DETAIL A

SEE DETAIL B
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VLT® AutomationDrive

Dimensions:  in (mm)	 Weight:  10.4 – 10.8 lbs (4.7 – 4.9 kg)

A2 Frame Size
NEMA 1/IP21     Optional mains disconnect; no option card; bottom cable entry
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Dimensions:  in (mm)	 Weight:  10.4 – 10.8 lbs (4.7 – 4.9 kg)

A2 Frame Size 
NEMA 1/IP21     Optional mains disconnect; A and/or B option card; bottom cable entry

Mechanical Specifications
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Dimensions:  in (mm)	 Weight:  14.3 – 14.6 lbs (6.5 – 6.6 kg)

A3 Frame Size
Protected Chassis/IP20      No option card; bottom cable entry

VLT® AutomationDrive
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Mechanical Specifications

Dimensions:  in (mm)	 Weight:  14.3 – 14.6 lbs (6.5 – 6.6 kg)

A3 Frame Size
Protected Chassis/IP20      A and/or B option card; top cable entry
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Dimensions:  in (mm)	 Weight:  14.3 – 14.6 lbs (6.5 – 6.6 kg)

A3 Frame Size
Protected Chassis/IP20      C option card; bottom cable entry

VLT® AutomationDrive
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Dimensions:  in (mm)	 Weight:  14.3 – 14.6 lbs (6.5 – 6.6 kg)

A3 Frame Size
Protected Chassis/IP20      A and/or B option card; C option card; top cable entry

Mechanical Specifications

AIR INLET
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Dimensions:  in (mm)	 Weight:  14.3 – 14.6 lbs (6.5 – 6.6 kg) 
		  NEMA 1 Kit: 2 lbs (0.9 kg)

A3 Frame Size
NEMA 1/IP21     No option card; bottom cable entry

VLT® AutomationDrive
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Dimensions:  in (mm)	 Weight:  14.3 – 14.6 lbs (6.5 – 6.6 kg) 
		  NEMA 1 Kit: 2 lbs (0.9 kg)

A3 Frame Size 
NEMA 1/IP21     A and/or B option card; bottom cable entry

Mechanical Specifications

SEE DETAIL A

SEE DETAIL B
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VLT® AutomationDrive

Dimensions:  in (mm)	 Weight:  14.3 – 14.6 lbs (6.5 – 6.6 kg)

A3 Frame Size
NEMA 1/IP21     Optional mains disconnect; no option card; bottom cable entry
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Dimensions:  in (mm)	 Weight:  14.3 – 14.6 lbs (6.5 – 6.6 kg)

A3 Frame Size 
NEMA 1/IP21     Optional mains disconnect; A and/or B option card; bottom cable entry

Mechanical Specifications
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VLT® AutomationDrive

Dimensions:  in (mm)	 Weight:  29.8 – 31.3 lbs (13.5 – 14.2 kg)

A5 Frame Size
NEMA 12/IP55 & IP66     (Optional mains disconnect lock-out switch shown)
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Mechanical Specifications

Dimensions:  in (mm)	 Weight:  51 lbs (23 kg)

B1 Frame Size
NEMA 12/IP55 & IP66     (Optional mains disconnect lock-out switch shown)
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VLT® AutomationDrive

B2 Frame Size
NEMA 12/IP55 & IP66     (Optional mains disconnect lock-out switch shown)
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TOP VIEW
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Dimensions:  in (mm)	 Weight:  60 lbs (27 kg)
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Mechanical Specifications

Dimensions:  in (mm)	 Weight:  26 – 30 lbs (12 – 14 kg)

B3 Frame Size
Protected Chassis/IP20    No option card; bottom cable entry
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VLT® AutomationDrive

B3 Frame Size
Protected Chassis/IP20    A and/or B option card; top cable entry
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SEE DETAIL B

M
IN

7.
9 

(2
00

)
A

IR
 S

PA
CE

 IN
LE

T
M

IN
7.

9 
(2

00
)

A
IR

 S
PA

CE
 O

U
TL

ET

BOTTOM VIEW

TOP VIEW

6.5
(165)

5.5
(140)

15.0
(380)

10.3
(262)

15.7
(399)

DETAIL A

DETAIL B

0.3
(8)

0.3
(7)

0.3
(7)

0.4
(11)

0.3
(8)

Ø
0.5
(12)

17.2
(437)

OPTIONAL PLATE
FOR TOP ENTRY OF
CONTROL WIRING

Dimensions:  in (mm)	 Weight:  26 – 30 lbs (12 – 14 kg)
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Mechanical Specifications

B3 Frame Size
Protected Chassis/IP20    C option card; bottom cable entry

AIR OUTLET

AIR INLET

SEE DETAIL A

SEE DETAIL B

M
IN

7.
9 

(2
00

)
A

IR
 S

PA
CE

 IN
LE

T
M

IN
7.

9 
(2

00
)

A
IR

 S
PA

CE
 O

U
TL

ET

BOTTOM VIEW

TOP VIEW

6.5
(165)

5.5
(140)

15.0
(380)

9.8
(248)

15.7
(399)

DETAIL A

DETAIL B

0.3
(8)

0.3
(7)

0.3
(7)

0.4
(11)

0.3
(8)

Ø
0.5
(12)

16.5
(419)

8.9
(225)

Dimensions:  in (mm)	 Weight:  26 – 30 lbs (12 – 14 kg)
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VLT® AutomationDrive

B3 Frame Size
Protected Chassis/IP20     A and/or B option card; C option card, top cable entry

AIR OUTLET

AIR INLET

SEE DETAIL A

SEE DETAIL B

M
IN

7.
9 

(2
00

)
A

IR
 S

PA
CE

 IN
LE

T
M

IN
7.

9 
(2

00
)

A
IR

 S
PA

CE
 O

U
TL

ET

BOTTOM VIEW

TOP VIEW

6.5
(165)

8.9
(225)

5.5
(140)

15.0
(380)

10.3
(262)

15.7
(399)

DETAIL A

DETAIL B

0.3
(8) 0.3

(7)

0.3
(7)

0.4
(11)

0.3
(8)

Ø
0.5
(12)

17.2
(437)

OPTIONAL PLATE
FOR TOP ENTRY OF
CONTROL WIRING

Dimensions:  in (mm)	 Weight:  26 – 30 lbs (12 – 14 kg)
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Mechanical Specifications

B4 Frame Size
Protected Chassis/IP20    

Dimensions:  in (mm)	 Weight:  53 lbs (24 kg)

OPTIONAL PLATE
FOR TOP ENTRY OF
CONTROL WIRING

AIR
OUTLET

AIR INLET

SEE DETAIL A

SEE DETAIL B

M
IN

7.
9 

(2
00

)
A

IR
 S

PA
CE

 IN
LE

T
M

IN
7.

9 
(2

00
)

A
IR

 S
PA

CE
 O

U
TL

ET

BOTTOM VIEW

TOP VIEW

9.1
(231)

18.1
(460)

7.9
(200)

19.5
(495)

9.5
(242)

1.4
(35)

20.4
(518)

DETAIL A

DETAIL B

0.3
(8.5)

0.3
(8.5)

0.3
(8)

0.6
(15)

23.7
(602)
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VLT® AutomationDrive

Dimensions:  in (mm)	 Weight:  95 – 99 lbs (43 – 45 kg)

C1 Frame Size
NEMA 12/IP55 & IP66     (Optional mains disconnect lock-out switch shown)

SEE DETAIL B

SEE DETAIL A

BOTTOM VIEW

TOP VIEW

AIR OUTLET

AIR INLET

M
IN

7.
9 

(2
00

)
A

IR
 S

PA
CE

 IN
LE

T
M

IN
7.

9 
(2

00
)

A
IR

 S
PA

CE
 O

U
LE

T

10.7
(272)

25.5
(648)

12.2
(310)

14.1
(358)

12.1
(308)

26.8
(680)

CABLE ENTRY
GLAND PLATE

DETAIL A

DETAIL B

0.5
(12)

0.7
(19)

0.4
(10)

0.4
(9)

0.4
(9)

0.4
(9.8)

OPTIONAL MAINS
DISCONNECT SWITCH
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Dimensions:  in (mm)	 Weight:  134 – 143 lbs (61 – 65 kg)

Mechanical Specifications

C2 Frame Size
NEMA 12/IP55 & IP66     (Optional mains disconnect lock-out switch shown)

BOTTOM VIEW

TOP VIEW

AIR OUTLET

AIR INLET

M
IN

8.
9 

(2
25

)
A

IR
 S

PA
CE

 IN
LE

T
M

IN
8.

9 
(2

25
)

A
IR

 S
PA

CE
 O

U
LE

T

29.1
(739)

13.2
(335)

13.1
(334)

14.6
(370)

30.3
(770)

CABLE ENTRY
GLAND PLATE

DETAIL A

DETAIL B

0.5
(12) 0.7

(19)

0.4
(10)

0.4
(9.8)

0.4
(9.8)

0.4
(9.8)

SEE DETAIL B

SEE DETAIL A

OPTIONAL MAINS
DISCONNECT SWITCH 15.5

(393)
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VLT® AutomationDrive

Dimensions:  in (mm)	 Weight:  77 lbs (35 kg)

C3 Frame Size
Protected Chassis/IP20

AIR OUTLET

AIR INLET

SEE DETAIL A

SEE DETAIL B

M
IN

7.
9 

(2
00

)
A

IR
 S

PA
CE

 IN
LE

T
M

IN
7.

9 
(2

00
)

A
IR

 S
PA

CE
 O

U
TL

ET

BOTTOM VIEW

TOP VIEW

12.1
(308)
10.6
(270)

20.5
(521)

20.7
(550)

DETAIL A

0.3
(8.5)

0.3
(8.5)

0.5
(12)

0.7
(17)

25.0
(636)

19.2
(488)

1.4
(35)

13.1
(334)

DETAIL B

OPTIONAL PLATE
FOR TOP ENTRY OF
CONTROL WIRING
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Mechanical Specifications

C4 Frame Size
Protected Chassis/IP20

Dimensions:  in (mm)	 Weight:  110 lbs (50 kg)

AIR
OUTLET

AIR INLET

SEE DETAIL A

SEE DETAIL B

M
IN

 8
.9

 (2
25

)
A

IR
 S

PA
CE

 IN
LE

T
M

IN
8.

9 
(2

25
)

A
IR

 S
PA

CE
 O

U
TL

ET

BOTTOM VIEW

TOP VIEW

14.6
(370)

13.0
(330)

24.8
(631)

26.0
(660)

DETAIL A

0.3
(8.5)

0.3
(8.5)

0.5
(12)

0.7
(17)

31.7
(805)

23.5
(598)

1.4
(35)

13.1
(334)

DETAIL B

OPTIONAL PLATE
FOR TOP ENTRY OF
CONTROL WIRING
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VLT® AutomationDrive

D1 Frame Size
NEMA 12/IP54     Floor or wall mount   (Optional mains disconnect lock-out switch shown)

Dimensions:  in (mm)	 Weight:  211 – 229 lbs (96 – 104 kg)
M

IN
8.

9 
(2

25
)

A
IR

 S
PA

CE
 IN

LE
T

M
IN

8.
9 

(2
25

)
A

IR
 S

PA
CE

 O
U

TL
ET

AIR
OUTLET

AIR INLET

SEE DETAIL A

SEE DETAIL B

SEE DETAIL C

12.2
(310)

45.9
(1166)

13.9
(354)

7.0
(177)

6.3
(160)

45.4
(1154)

6.3
(160)

1.0
(25)12.0

(304)

16.5
(420)

33.4
(849)

4.7
(120)

47.6
(1209)

16.4
(417)

15.0
(380)

38.6
(981) 6.4

(163)

2.9
(73)

DETAIL A DETAIL B DETAIL C

1.0
(25) 1.0

(25)
1.9
(49)

0.4
(11)

0.4
(11)

0.4
(10)

2.0
(51)

0.8
(20)

0.9
(22)

0.9
(22)

15.7
(399)

1.4
(35)

8.0
(203)

2.5
(63)

5.1
(130)

3.9
(99)

13.8
(350)

BACK

BOTTOM VIEWTOP VIEW

20.7
(526)

SWING AREA

105˚ SWING ANGLE

LOAD SIDE LINE SIDE

Optional pedestal available for
standalone �oor mount installations

(adds 7.9”/200mm to height)

Optional Pedestal Accessory Ordered Separately– Part Number: 176F1827 
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D2 Frame Size
NEMA 12/IP54     Floor or wall mount   (Optional mains disconnect lock-out switch shown)

Dimensions:  in (mm)	 Weight:  276– 333 lbs (125 – 151 kg)

DETAIL A DETAIL B DETAIL C

1.0
(25) 1.0

(25)
1.9
(49)

0.4
(11)

0.4
(11)

0.4
(10)

2.0
(51)

0.8
(20)

0.9
(22)

0.9
(22)

M
IN

8.
9 

(2
25

)
A

IR
 S

PA
CE

 IN
LE

T
M

IN
8.

9 
(2

25
)

A
IR

 S
PA

CE
 O

U
TL

ET

AIR
OUTLET

AIR INLET

SEE DETAIL A

SEE DETAIL B

SEE DETAIL C

16.6
(423)

60.9
(1547)

14.5
(369)

7.3
(185)

6.3
(160)

60.4
(1535)

6.3
(160)

1.0
(25)

12.0
(304)

16.5
(420)

38.5
(977)

4.7
(120)

62.6
(1589)

16.4
(417)

15.7
(399)

1.4
(35)

8.0
(203)

2.5
(63)

5.1
(130)

3.9
(99)

13.8
(350)

BACK

BOTTOM VIEW
TOP VIEW

20.7
(526)

SWING AREA

105˚ SWING ANGLE

LOAD SIDE LINE SIDE

15.0
(380)

53.6
(1362)

6.2
(157)

2.9
(73)

Optional pedestal available for
standalone �oor mount installations

(adds 7.9”/200mm to height)

Mechanical Specifications

Optional Pedestal Accessory Ordered Separately– Part Number: 176F1827 
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D3 Frame Size
Chassis/IP20     (Optional mains disconnect lock-out switch shown)

Dimensions:  in (mm)	 Weight:  181 – 201 lbs (82 – 91 kg)

DETAIL A DETAIL B DETAIL C

1.0
(25)

1.0
(25)

1.9
(49)

0.4
(11)

0.4
(11)

0.4
(10)

2.0
(51)

0.8
(20)

0.9
(22)

0.9
(22)

M
IN

8.
9 

(2
25

)
A

IR
 S

PA
CE

 IN
LE

T
M

IN
8.

9 
(2

25
)

A
IR

 S
PA

CE
 O

U
TL

ET

AIR
OUTLET

AIR INLET

SEE DETAIL A
SEE DETAIL B

SEE DETAIL C

11.7
(298)

5.8
(147)

39.3
(997)

13.9
(354)

7.0
(177)

6.3
(160)

39.4
(1001)

6.3
(160)

1.0
(25)12.0

(304)

16.1
(408)

27.4
(696)

4.7
(120)

41.2
(1046)

16.4
(417)

14.8
(375)

32.2
(818)

6.2
(157)

2.6
(66)

VLT® AutomationDrive
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D4 Frame Size
Chassis/IP20     (Optional mains disconnect lock-out switch shown)

Mechanical Specifications

Dimensions:  in (mm)	 Weight:  247 – 304 lbs (112 – 138 kg)
M

IN
8.

9 
(2

25
)

A
IR

 S
PA

CE
 IN

LE
T

M
IN

8.
9 

(2
25

)
A

IR
 S

PA
CE

 O
U

TL
ET

AIR
OUTLET

AIR INLET

SEE DETAIL A
SEE DETAIL B

SEE DETAIL C

11.7
(298)

6.3
(161)

50.4
(1280)

14.5
(369)

7.3
(185)

6.3
(160)

50.5
(1282)

6.3
(160)

1.0
(25)

12.0
(304)

16.1
(408)

38.5
(977)

4.7
(120)

52.2
(1327)

16.4
(417)

14.8
(375)

43.3
(1099)

5.9
(151)

2.6
(66)

DETAIL A DETAIL B DETAIL C

1.0
(25)

1.0
(25)

1.9
(49)

0.4
(11)

0.4
(11)

0.4
(10)

2.0
(51)

0.8
(20)

0.9
(22)

0.9
(22)
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E1 Frame Size
NEMA 12/IP54     (Optional mains disconnect lock-out switch shown)

Dimensions:  in (mm)	 Weight:  580 – 690 lbs (263 – 313 kg)
M

IN
8.

9 
(2

25
)

A
IR

 S
PA

CE
 O

U
TL

ET

AIR
OUTLET

DETAIL A

CABLE ENTRY
GLAND PLATES

SWING AREA

TOP VIEW BOTTOM VIEW

LOAD SIDE

LINE SIDE105˚ SWING
ANGLE

SEE DETAIL A

SEE DETAIL B

FLOOR MOUNTING HOLE PATTERN
(USE M12 BOLT TO MOUNT DRIVE TO FLOOR)

DETAIL B

28.6
(727)5.7

(145)

7.8
(198)

15.4
(392)

19.4
(494)

21.2
(538)

29.5
(748)

22.8
(579)

10.1
(258)

4.6
(118)

2.2
(56)

5.0
(127)

6.1
(155)

22.0
(560)

0.8
(20)

2.4
(61)

2.8
(70)

0.6
(14)

1.0
(25)

1.0
(25)

Ø
1.0
(25)

0.8
(20)

78.7
(2000)

41.1
(1043)

6.3
(160)

6.3
(160)

2.8
(72) 0.9

(23)

2.3
(58)

7.3
(185)

7.3
(185)

7.3
(185)

1.1
(27)
2X Ø
0.5
(13)

19.1
(484)

61.1
(1551)

6.5
(164)

23.6
(600)

2.9
(73)

VLT® AutomationDrive



   

www.danfossdrives.com

Dimensions:  in (mm)	 Weight:  487 – 611 lbs (221 – 277 kg)

E2 Frame Size
Chassis/IP20    (Optional mains disconnect lock-out switch shown)

M
IN

8.
9 

(2
25

)
A

IR
 S

PA
CE

 O
U

TL
ET

52.0
(1320)

6.2
(157)

2.5
(64)

M
IN

8.
9 

(2
25

)
A

IR
 S

PA
CE

 IN
LE

T

AIR
OUTLET

SEE DETAIL A

10.6
(269)

19.6
(498)

21.2
(538)

60.9
(1547)

AIR INLET

41.1
(1043)

59.1
(1502)

6.3
(160)

23.0
(585)

1.0
(25)

0.6
(14)4.7

(120)

7.3
(185)

7.3
(185)

7.3
(185)

5.5
(139)

12.0
(304)

2X Ø
0.5
(13)

SEE DETAIL B

DETAIL A DETAIL B

0.9
(23)

0.5
(13)

1.0
(27)

1.0
(25)

Ø
1.0
(25)

Mechanical Specifications
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F1 Frame Size
NEMA 12/IP54     (Optional mains disconnect lock-out switch shown)

Dimensions:  in (mm)	 Weight:  2,214 lbs (1,004 kg)

VLT® AutomationDrive

89.8
(2280)

86.8
(2205)

58.9
(1497)

55.1
(1400)

Ø
1.1
(29)

M
IN

7.
9 

(2
00

)
A

IR
 S

PA
CE

 O
U

TL
ET

23.9
(607)

2.5
(63)

2X
10.4
(265)

CABLE ENTRY
GLAND PLATES

BOTTOM VIEW

26.3
(668)

21.1
(535)

1.3
(34)

1.4
(36)

21.0
(533)

23.5
(597)

52.3
(1329)

18.1
(460)

11.1
(281)

8.5
(217)

2X
10.2
(258)

2X
7.9

(200)

AIR FLOW
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Dimensions:  in (mm)	 Weight:  2,748 lbs (1,246 kg)

F2 Frame Size
NEMA 12/IP54     (Optional mains disconnect lock-out switch shown)

Mechanical Specifications

89.8
(2280)

86.8
(2205)

58.9
(1497)

2X
3.9

(100)

3X
10.4
(265)

CABLE ENTRY
GLAND PLATES

BOTTOM VIEW

25.8
(656)

1.5
(38)

21.1
(535)

1.3
(34)

1.4
(36)

21.0
(533)

23.5
(597)

68.0
(1728)

18.1
(460)

11.1
(281)

8.5
(217)

71.0
(1804)

Ø
1.1
(29)

3X
10.2
(258)

3X
7.9

(200)

M
IN

7.
9 

(2
00

)
A

IR
 S

PA
CE

 O
U

TL
ET

23.9
(607)

AIR FLOW
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F3 Frame Size
NEMA 12/IP54     (Optional mains disconnect lock-out switch shown)

Dimensions:  in (mm)	 Weight:  2,214 lbs (1,004 kg)

VLT® AutomationDrive

89.8
(2280)

86.8
(2205)

58.9
(1497)

2.5
(63)

2X
10.4
(265)

2X
10.2
(258)

CABLE ENTRY
GLAND PLATES

BOTTOM VIEW

2X
7.9

(200)

49.8
(1265)

25.0
(635)

1.5
(38)

21.1
(535)

1.3
(34)

1.4
(36)

21.0
(533)

23.5
(597)

44.5
(1130)

46.9
(1192)

75.8
(1926)

2X
18.1
(460)

2X
11.1
(281)

2X
8.5

(217)

78.6
(1997)

Ø
1.1
(29)

M
IN

7.
9 

(2
00

)
A

IR
 S

PA
CE

 O
U

TL
ET

23.9
(607)

AIR FLOW
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Dimensions:  in (mm)	 Weight:  2,748 lbs (1,246 kg)

F4 Frame Size
NEMA 12/IP54     (Optional mains disconnect lock-out switch shown)

Mechanical Specifications

89.8
(2280)

86.8
(2205)

58.9
(1497)

2X
3.9

(100)

3X
10.4
(265)

3X
10.2
(258)

CABLE ENTRY
GLAND PLATES

BOTTOM VIEW

3X
7.9

(200)

18.3
(464)

49.4
(1255)

25.0
(635)

1.5
(38)

21.1
(535)

1.3
(34)

1.4
(36)

21.0
(533)

23.5
(597)

44.5
(1130)

46.9
(1192)

91.5
(2325)

2X
18.1
(460)

2X
11.1
(281)

2X
8.5

(217)

94.5
(2401)

23.9
(607)

Ø
1.1
(29) AIR FLOW

M
IN

7.
9 

(2
00

)
A

IR
 S

PA
CE

 O
U

TL
ET




